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CONCRETE THRUST COLLAR (TYPICAL)

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

SECTION A-A

PROFILE VIEW

PVC, CIP, OR AC PIPE

NOTE: DO NOT USE ANCHOR RING ON 

TYPE ASSEMBLY

WITH SPLIT MEGA-LUG 

CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK 

EXISTING PIPE

MEGA-LUGS

EXISTING PIPENEW PIPE

NEW DI BENDS, ROTATE AS REQUIREDNEW DI BENDS, ROTATE AS REQUIRED

ROD BEND TO THRUST BLOCK

TRANSITION COUPLING

SPACING ~ 6" MIN., 12" MAX

STIRRUPS (TYPICAL)

3' MAX.

A

BB

A

A

3" COVER 3" COVER

3"

SECTION A-A

18" THICK

BEARING AREAS

#4 BAR (TYP)

3' MIN.
(18" THICK FOR 16" DIA.)

12" THICK

CONCRETE THRUST BLOCK

(4' MAX.-16" DIA.)

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

NC License Number F-0991

Charlotte, NC 28202

900 West Trade St., Suite 715

STV Engineers, Inc.
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LIST OF WSACC STANDARD DETAILS

LIST OF CITY OF CONCORD STANDARD DETAILS

AT TOP OF PIPE

MAXIMUM TRENCH WIDTH

(INCHES)

PIPE SIZE

NOMINAL

(INCHES)

TRENCH WIDTH
(INCHES)

PIPE SIZE

NOMINAL

(INCHES)

TRENCH WIDTH

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

4
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38
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34

32
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28
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48

42

36

30

24

20

78

72

66

60

54

48

44

(BEDDING FOR D.I. PIPE)

TYPE "4"

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.

WITH AASHTO T-99 AS MODIFIED BY THE

SHALL BE TO APPROX. 95% DENSITY IN ACCORDANCE

FOREIGN MATERIAL, AND FROZEN EARTH.  COMPACTION

MATERIAL.  ALL MATERIAL SHALL BE FREE OF ROCKS,

MATERIAL, IF APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER, OR SELECT

COMPACTED TO TOP OF TRENCH USING LOCAL EXCAVATED

PIPE.  TRENCH BACKFILLED IN LOOSE 6" LAYERS

TO A DEPTH OF „ PIPE DIAMETER, 4" MINIMUM UNDER

PIPE BEDDED IN SAND, GRAVEL OR CRUSHED STONE

NKA

NKA

ASV

PIPE BEDDING DETAILWS1.0 

DROP MANHOLE DETAILS4.0 

CASING SPIDER DETAILM2.0

ENCASEMENT PIPE UNDER HIGHWAYS AND RAILROADSM1.0

EMBEDMENTS FOR MAINWS1.0

RELATION OF WATER MAINS AND SANITARY SEWER MAINS TO STORM SEWERSW4.0

RELATION OF WATER MAINS TO SANITARY SEWER MAINSW3.0

DOGHOUSE CONCRETE MANHOLE

RELATION OF WATER MAINS AND SEWER MAINS TO STORM SEWER

RELATION OF WATER MAINS TO SEWER MAINS

TYPICAL UTILITY LAYOUT

TYPICAL ANCHOR BLOCK

TYPICAL VALVE BOX

FIRE HYDRANT

BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY

TYPICAL AIR RELEASE

3/4-INCH AND 1-INCH RESIDENTIAL WATER SERVICE METER

3/4-INCH AND 1-INCH IRRIGATION OR COMMERCIAL WATER SERVICE METER

2-INCH COMMERCIAL WATER SERVICE METER

DIRECT BURY BUTTERFLY VALVE INSTALLATION
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